Pennants Results 2019

Combined 1
Combined 2
Hastings Tuis
Hastings Bellbirds
Napier Kauri
Napier Rimu
Maraenui
Dannevirke
Waipukurau

Results of Round 1
Combined 1
Combined 2
Maraenui

Hastings Tuis

Results of Round 2
Napier Rimu
Hastings Bellbirds
Waipukurau
Combined 2

Results of Round 3
Hastings Bellbirds
Napier Rimu
Hastings Tuis
Napier Kauri

Results of Round 4
Hastings Tuis
Maraenui
Combined 2
Dannevirke

Results of Round 5
Napier Rimu
Combined 2
Combined 1
Hastings Bellbirds

Updated 7/05/2019

Combined 1 Combined 2 Hastings Tuis Hastings Bellbirds Napier Kauri Napier Rimu Maraenui Dannevirke Waipukurau Totals
Team Games Team Games Team Games Team Games Team Games Team Games Team Games Team Games Team Games Team Games
Points Won Points Won Points Won Points Won Points Won Points Won Points Won Points Won Points Won Points Won
2 4.5 - 3.0 - 3.0 2.0 10.5
- 3.0 - 3.0 - 1.0 - 2.0 - 9.0
- 3.5 2 5.0 - 3.5 - 3.5 2.0 15.5
2 5.0 2 4.5 2 7.0 2 5.0 8.0 21.5
2 5.0 2 4.5 - 3.5 4.0 13.0
2 5.0 2 7.0 - 3.5 - 3.5 4.0 19.0
- 3.5 2 4.2 2 4.5 1 4.0 5.0 16.2
2 6.0 2 4.5 - 1.0 4.0 11.5
2 4.5 - 3.0 1 4.0 3.0 11.5
32.0 127.7

Played at Waipukurau GC 14-Mar Bye - Waipukurau Results of Round 6 Played at Maraenui GC 10-Jun Bye - Maraenui

3.0 Hastings BB
3.0 Napier Kauri
4.5 Napier Rimu
3.5 Dannevirke

5.0
5.0
3.5
4.5

Played at Hawkes Bay GC

3.5 Napier Kauri
4.5 Maraenui

4.5 Hastings Tuis
2.0 Dannevirke

4.5
3.5
3.5
6.0

Played at Dannevirke GC

5.0 Waipukurau
5.0 Combined 1
5.0 Combined 2
3.5 Maraenui

Played at Napier GC
3.5 Combined 1
4.0 Waipukurau
1.0 Napier Rimu
1.0 Hastings Bellbirds

Played at Hastings GC

Dannevirke
Waipukurau
Maraenui
Napier Kauri

3.0
3.0
3.0
4.5

4.5
4.0
7.0
7.0

4-Apr

11-Apr

6-May

20-May

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

Bye - Combined 1
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

Bye - Dannevirke
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

Bye - Napier Kauri
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

Bye - Hastings Tuis

Hastings Bellbirds
Napier Kauri
Waipukurau
Combined 1

Results of Round 7
Dannevirke
Combined 2
Napier Kauri
Hastings Tuis

Results of Round 8
Waipukurau
Combined 1
Hastings Tuis
Maraenui

Results of Round 9

Combined 2 -
Hastings Tuis -
Napier Rimu -
Dannevirke -

Played at Hastings GC 1-Jul Bye - Hastings Bellbirds
Maraenui -

Combined 1 -

Waipukurau -

Napier Rimu -

Played at Napier GC 22-Jul Bye - Napier Rimu
Dannevirke -
Napier Kauri -
Hastings Bellbirds -
Combined 2 -

Played at Hawkes Bay GC 5-Aug Bye - Combined 2

Maraenui Hastings Tuis -
Napier Rimu Hastings Bellbirds -
Dannevirke Napier Kauri -
Waipukurau Combined 1 -
NB: Combined 1 Hawkes Bay, Takapau, Waipawa, Porangahau

Combined 2

Puketitiri, Te Pohue, Karamu




