Pennants Results 2019

Combined 1
Combined 2
Hastings Tuis
Hastings Bellbirds
Napier Kauri
Napier Rimu
Maraenui
Dannevirke
Waipukurau

Combined 1		Combined 2		Hastings Tuis		Hastings Bellbirds		Napier Kauri		Napier Rimu		Maraenui		Dannevirke		Waipukurau		Totals	
Team	Games	Team	Games	Team	Games	Team	Games	Team	Games	Team	Games	Team	Games	Team	Games	Team	Games	Team	Games
Points	Won	Points	Won	Points	Won	Points	Won	Points	Won	Points	Won	Points	Won	Points	Won	Points	Won	Points	Won
				2	4.5	-	3.0			-	3.0							2.0	10.5
				1	3.0			-	3.0	-	1.0			-	2.0			-	9.0
-	3.5	2	5.0											-	3.5	-	3.5	2.0	15.5
2	5.0											2	4.5	2	7.0	2	5.0	8.0	21.5
		2	5.0							2	4.5	-	3.5					4.0	13.0
2	5.0	2	7.0					-	3.5			-	3.5					4.0	19.0
						-	3.5	2	4.2	2	4.5					1	4.0	5.0	16.2
		2	6.0	2	4.5	-	1.0											4.0	11.5
				2	4.5	-	3.0					1	4.0					3.0	11.5
_																		32.0	127.7

Results of Round 1	Played at Waipukurau GC	14-Mar Bye - Waipukurau	Results of Round 6	Played at Maraenui GC	10-Jun Bye - Maraenui	
Combined 1	3.0 Hastings BB 5.	0 8.0	Hastings Bellbirds	Combined 2	-	
Combined 2	3.0 Napier Kauri 5.	0 8.0	Napier Kauri	Hastings Tuis	-	
Maraenui	4.5 Napier Rimu 3.	5 8.0	Waipukurau	Napier Rimu	-	
Hastings Tuis	3.5 Dannevirke 4.	5 8.0	Combined 1	Dannevirke	-	
Results of Round 2	Played at Hawkes Bay GC	4-Apr Bye - Combined 1	Results of Round 7	Played at Hastings GC	1-Jul Bye - Hastings Bellbirds	
Napier Rimu	3.5 Napier Kauri 4.	5 8.0	Dannevirke	Maraenui	-	
Hastings Bellbirds	4.5 Maraenui 3.		Combined 2	Combined 1	-	
Waipukurau	4.5 Hastings Tuis 3.		Napier Kauri	Waipukurau	-	
Combined 2	2.0 Dannevirke 6.		Hastings Tuis	Napier Rimu	-	
Results of Round 3	Played at Dannevirke GC	11-Apr Bye - Dannevirke	Results of Round 8	Played at Napier GC	22-Jul Bye - Napier Rimu	
Hastings Bellbirds	5.0 Waipukurau 3.	• •	Waipukurau	Dannevirke	-	
Napier Rimu	5.0 Combined 1 3.		Combined 1	Napier Kauri	_	
Hastings Tuis	5.0 Combined 2 3.		Hastings Tuis	Hastings Bellbirds	_	
Napier Kauri	3.5 Maraenui 4.		Maraenui	Combined 2	-	
Describe of Described	Diament at Namian CC	C. Mary Dua Manier Knyri	Deculto of Decuad O	Diamed at Hamilton Barr CC	F Ave Due Combined 2	
Results of Round 4	Played at Napier GC	6-May Bye - Napier Kauri	Results of Round 9	Played at Hawkes Bay GC	5-Aug Bye - Combined 2	
Hastings Tuis	3.5 Combined 1 4.		Maraenui	Hastings Tuis	-	
Maraenui	4.0 Waipukurau 4.		Napier Rimu	Hastings Bellbirds	-	
Combined 2	1.0 Napier Rimu 7.		Dannevirke	Napier Kauri	-	
Dannevirke	1.0 Hastings Bellbirds 7.	0 8.0	Waipukurau	Combined 1	-	
Results of Round 5	Played at Hastings GC	20-May Bye - Hastings Tuis				
Napier Rimu	Dannevirke	-				
Combined 2	Waipukurau	-	NB: Combined 1	Hawkes Bay, Takapau, Waipawa, Porangahau		
Combined 1	Maraenui	-	Combined 2	Puketitiri, Te Pohue, Karamu		
Hastings Bellbirds	Napier Kauri	-	·	·	-	